•   Mandatory payments to UNAM: The registration fee is 4% of the yearly tuition, depending on the grade, to be paid alongside September tuition. If you need a 

revalidation of studies from the school, you can request it until December, and it has a cost of MXN1,500 (one thousand five hundred 00/100 Mexican pesos) plus 
government fees. 

•   International Baccalaureate: The 10th-grade fee corresponds to the Personal Project registration, and the 12th-grade fee corresponds to the IB registration, both 
of which you pay during enrollment/re-enrollment.